
 

Lawn Seed & Fertilizer 
Lawn Mixes-                                                                                                                                                                                                            Update 3/20/25 

Bagged Fertilizer- 

Blend 
 

Timing Rate 
Bag Size 

Price/Bag 
(Incl. Tax) 

19-0-6 
 

Spring 1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 
40lb bag 

$14 

14-0-35 
 

Fall 1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 
40lb bag 

$14 

10-10-10 New Seeding/ 
Garden 

1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 
40lb bag 

$14 

26-0-7 1 Iron 
 

Spring/ summer 1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 
50lb bag 

$22.50 

Crabgrass Prevent 
 

Spring 1 bag covers 5,000 sq. ft. 
16lb bag 

$24.50 

Weed N Feed 
 

Summer 1 bag covers 5,000 sq. ft. 
16lb bag 

1 bag covers 15,000 sq. ft. 
48lb bag 

$24.50 
 

$58 

Lawn Mix 
 

Mix Rate 
New 

Rate 
Existing 

Bag Size Price/lb. Price/Bag 

Sunny Lawn Mix 50% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend 
25% Turf-type Tall Fescue         
25% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass                            

3-4 lbs.  
per      
1000 sq. ft.  

1-2 lbs. 
per 
1000 sq.ft. 

5lb 
 

25lb 

$3.50 
 

$2.70 

$17.50 
 

$67.50 
Shady Lawn Mix 50% Turf-type Tall Fescue         

25% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend 
25% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass 

3-4 lbs.  
per      
1000 sq. ft. 

1-2 lbs. 
per 
1000 sq.ft. 

5lb 
 

25lb 

$3.45 
 

$2.65 

$17.25 
 

$66.25 
All Purpose Lawn Mix 30% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend 

30% Turf-type Tall Fescue         
30% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass       
10% Annual Ryegrass 

3-4 lbs.  
per      
1000 sq. ft. 

1-2 lbs. 
per 
1000 sq.ft. 

5lb 
 

25lb 

$3.20 
 

$2.50 

$16.00 
 

$62.50 



 

 


