Lawn Seed & Fertilizer

Lawn MixesUpdate 3/20/25

Lawn Mix	Mix	Rate	Rate	Bag Size	Price/lb.	Price/Bag
	earth.	New	Existing			
Sunny Lawn Mix	50% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend	3-4 lbs.	1-2 lbs.	5lb	\$3.50	\$17.50
	25% Turf-type Tall Fescue	per	per			1
	25% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass	1000 sq. ft.	1000 sq.ft.	25lb	\$2.70	\$67.50
Shady Lawn Mix	50% Turf-type Tall Fescue	3-4 lbs.	1-2 lbs.	5lb	\$3.45	\$17.25
	25% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend	per	per			
	25% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass	1000 sq. ft.	1000 sq.ft.	25lb	\$2.65	\$66.25
All Purpose Lawn Mix	30% Kentucky Bluegrass Blend	3-4 lbs.	1-2 lbs.	5lb	\$3.20	\$16.00
	30% Turf-type Tall Fescue	per	per			
	30% Turf-type Perennial Ryegrass	1000 sq. ft.	1000 sq.ft.	25lb	\$2.50	\$62.50
	10% Annual Ryegrass					

Bagged Fertilizer-

Blend	Timing	Rate	Price/Bag	
		Bag Size	(Incl. Tax)	
19-0-6	Spring	1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 40lb bag	\$14	
14-0-35	Fall	1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 40lb bag	\$14	
10-10-10	New Seeding/ Garden	1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 40lb bag	\$14	
26-0-7 1 Iron	Spring/ summer	1 bag covers 10,000 sq. ft. 50lb bag	\$22.50	
Crabgrass Prevent	Spring	1 bag covers 5,000 sq. ft. 16lb bag	\$24.50	
Weed N Feed	Summer	1 bag covers 5,000 sq. ft. 16lb bag	\$24.50	
		1 bag covers 15,000 sq. ft. 48lb bag	\$58	

Leaf RIVER